
Ech IB IM Gain IB Gain IM Durée µ
Durée du 

grade
Ech IB IM Gain IB Gain IM Durée µ

Durée du 
grade

Ech IB IM Gain IB Gain IM Durée µ
Durée du 

grade
Ech IB IM Gain IB Gain IM Durée µ

Durée du 
grade

Ech IB IM Gain IB Gain IM Durée µ
Durée du 

grade
7 780 642 35 26 18 7 785 646 34 26 18 6 793 652 34 26 18 6 797 655 34 26 18 6 811 665 44 33 18
6 745 616 27 21 4 14 6 751 620 27 21 4 14 5 759 626 27 21 4 14 5 763 629 28 21 4 14 5 770 634 27 21 4 14
5 718 595 27 21 4 10 5 724 599 28 21 4 10 4 732 605 28 21 4 10 4 735 608 27 21 4 10 4 742 613 28 21 4 10
4 691 574 31 23 4 6 4 696 578 31 23 4 6 3 704 584 30 23 4 6 3 708 587 30 23 4 6 3 714 592 30 23 4 6
3 660 551 20 16 3 3 3 665 555 20 16 3 3 2 674 561 21 16 3 3 2 678 564 21 16 3 3 2 684 569 22 16 3 3
2 640 535 7 5 2 1 2 645 539 7 5 2 1 1 653 545 7 5 2 1 1 657 548 7 5 2 1 1 663 553 5 5 2 1
1 633 530 1 1 638 534 1

                                 

Ech IB IM Gain IB Gain IM Durée µ
Durée du 

grade
Ech IB IM Gain IB Gain IM Durée µ

Durée du 
grade

Ech IB IM Gain IB Gain IM Durée µ
Durée du 

grade
Ech IB IM Gain IB Gain IM Durée µ

Durée du 
grade

Ech IB IM Gain IB Gain IM Durée µ
Durée du 

grade
11 766 631 30 23 26 11 772 635 31 23 26 10 779 641 31 23 25,5 10 782 644 30 23 25,5 10 791 650 34 26 25,5
10 736 608 31 23 4 22 10 741 612 30 23 4 22 9 748 618 30 23 4,0 21,5 9 752 621 29 23 4 21,5 9 757 624 30 23 4 21,5
9 705 585 36 27 4 18 9 710 589 35 27 4 18 8 718 595 31 24 4,0 17,5 8 723 598 36 25 4 17,5 8 727 601 36 25 4 17,5
8 669 558 32 25 4 14 8 675 562 33 25 4 14 7 687 571 37 28 4,0 13,5 7 690 573 32 27 4 13,5 7 694 576 33 27 4 13,5
7 637 533 31 24 3 11 7 642 537 31 24 3 11 6 650 543 31 24 3,5 10,0 6 655 546 33 24 3,5 10 6 658 549 32 24 3,5 10
6 606 509 32 24 2 9 6 611 513 33 24 2 9 5 619 519 32 24 2,0 8,0 5 622 522 31 24 2 8 5 626 525 31 24 2 8
5 574 485 33 25 2 7 5 579 489 33 25 2 7 4 587 495 32 24 2,0 6,0 4 591 498 33 25 2 6 4 595 501 33 25 2 6
4 541 460 31 21 2 5 4 546 464 30 21 2 5 3 555 471 30 21 2,0 4,0 3 558 473 30 21 2 4 3 562 476 30 21 2 4
3 510 439 24 19 2 3 3 516 443 24 19 2 3 2 525 450 26 20 2,0 2,0 2 528 452 26 19 2 2 2 532 455 26 19 2 2
2 486 420 26 17 2 1 2 491 424 26 17 2 1 1 499 430 2,0 0,0 1 502 433 2 0 1 506 436 2
1 460 403 1 1 465 407 1

Ech IB IM Gain IB Gain IM Durée µ
Durée du 

grade
Ech IB IM Gain IB Gain IM Durée µ

Durée du 
grade

Ech IB IM Gain IB Gain IM Durée µ
Durée du 

grade
Ech IB IM Gain IB Gain IM Durée µ

Durée du 
grade

Ech IB IM Gain IB Gain IM Durée µ
Durée du 

grade
11 730 604 34 26 27 11 736 608 35 26 27 10 743 614 30 26 26,5 10 747 617 33 25 26,5 10 761 627 44 33 26,5
10 696 578 35 26 4 23 10 701 582 35 26 4 23 9 713 588 38 26 4,0 22,5 9 714 592 35 27 4 22,5 9 717 594 35 27 4 22,5
9 661 552 30 23 4 19 9 667 556 29 23 4 19 8 675 562 30 23 4,0 18,5 8 679 565 30 23 4 18,5 8 682 567 30 23 4 18,5
8 631 529 30 23 4 15 8 637 533 30 23 4 15 7 645 539 30 23 4,0 14,5 7 649 542 31 24 4 14,5 7 652 544 31 23 4 14,5
7 601 506 29 23 3 12 7 607 510 31 23 3 12 6 615 516 31 23 3,5 11,0 6 618 518 31 23 3,5 11 6 621 521 30 23 3,5 11
6 572 483 31 23 3 9 6 577 487 31 23 3 9 5 584 493 30 23 3,0 8,0 5 587 495 30 23 3 8 5 591 498 30 23 3 8
5 541 460 29 20 2 7 5 546 464 28 20 2 7 4 554 470 29 20 2,0 6,0 4 557 472 29 20 2 6 4 561 475 29 20 2 6
4 512 440 26 20 2 5 4 517 444 26 20 2 5 3 525 450 26 20 2,0 4,0 3 528 452 27 20 2 4 3 532 455 27 20 2 4
3 486 420 26 17 2 3 3 491 424 26 17 2 3 2 499 430 23 16 2,0 2,0 2 501 432 21 16 2 2 2 505 435 16 13 2 2
2 460 403 16 13 2 1 2 465 407 16 13 2 1 1 476 414 2,0 1 480 416 2 0 1 489 422 2 0
1 444 390 1 1 449 394 1

Ech IB IM Gain IB Gain IM Durée µ Durée Ech IB IM Gain IB Gain IM Durée µ Durée Ech IB IM Gain IB Gain IM Durée µ Durée Ech IB IM Gain IB Gain IM Durée µ Durée Ech IB IM Gain IB Gain IM Durée µ Durée 
11 680 566 22 17 30 11 685 570 24 17 30 10 702 583 18 14 29,5 10 713 591 27 21 29,5 10 714 592 27 21 29,5
10 658 549 27 20 4 26 10 663 553 25 20 4 26 9 675 562 39 30 4 25,5 9 679 565 38 29 4 25,5 9 687 571 35 27 4 25,5
9 631 529 26 20 4 22 9 637 533 26 20 4 22 8 645 539 26 20 4 21,5 8 648 541 27 20 4 21,5 8 652 544 27 20 4 21,5
8 605 509 27 21 4 18 8 611 513 29 21 4 18 7 619 519 28 21 4 17,5 7 621 521 28 21 4 17,5 7 625 524 28 21 4 17,5
7 578 488 42 31 3 15 7 582 492 41 31 3 15 6 591 498 41 31 3,5 14 6 593 500 40 31 3,5 14 6 597 503 40 31 3,5 14
6 536 457 45 33 3 12 6 542 461 45 33 3 12 5 550 467 46 33 3 11 5 553 469 45 32 3 11 5 557 472 37 26 3 11
5 491 424 32 22 3 9 5 497 428 32 22 3 9 4 504 434 31 22 3 8 4 508 437 28 21 3 8 4 520 446 31 24 3 8
4 459 402 26 20 3 6 4 464 406 26 20 3 6 3 473 412 27 20 3 5 3 480 416 27 19 3 5 3 489 422 28 18 3 5
3 433 382 32 19 3 3 3 438 386 26 19 3 3 2 446 392 26 19 3 2 2 453 397 12 9 3 2 2 461 404 17 14 3 2
2 401 363 22 14 2 1 2 408 367 27 14 2 1 1 420 373 2 1 441 388 2 1 444 390 2
1 379 349 1 1 385 353 1
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